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The menu of EI Comalito from Amherst comprises about 274 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $13.2 for a dish / drink. El Comalito restaurant seems to have received mixed reviews, with some

customers having negative experiences while others have been consistently pleased. One customer had a bad

experience citing salty and incorrect food, but recommended going across the street instead. Another customer,

however, raved about the birria tacos and great service, stating that they have never had a bad experience and

would always come back. The atmosphere was generally rated highly, with customers enjoying the food, drinks,

and service. The churros were particularly highlighted. Overall, while some customers may have had negative
experiences, many others have enjoyed the delicious food, friendly service, and pleasant atmosphere at El

Comalito.
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El Comalito Menu

Soups From The Grill
TORTILLA SOUP $10.8 LAND AND SEA $30.0
Mains Cocktails
PORK QUESADILLA $18.0 MOJITO
Snacks Nachos
CHIPS SALSA $5.4 TINGA NACHOS $15.6
Sandwiches Beef
BBQ CHICKEN BURRITO $12.0 STEAK WITH ONIONS $23.4
Main Dishes Kids
CHICKEN WITH ONIONS $20.4 KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS W/ $10.2
FRENCH FRIES ’
Chicken i )
Alkoholfreie Cocktails
BUFFALO CHICKEN
FRUIT PUNCH $4.2
Fajitas i
) Main
CAMPECHANA FAIJITA $29.4
PULLED PORK
Appetizer
PP Empanadas
CEVICHE $16.8
CHICKEN EMPANADA $4.8
Steaks ,
Tapas Frias — Kalte
STEAK FAJITAS $24.0
Tapas
Quesadilla IBERIAN HAM
CHEESE ONLY $5.4
Subs
Starters CHICKEN AND CHEESE $5.4

CHIPS WITH GUACAMOLE SALSA $10.2
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Seafood

SHRIMP FAJITAS $25.2
Snacks & Fingerfood
TOSTONES $6.6
Water

MINERAL WATER $4.2

Grilled Burritos

BARBACOA BURRITO $13.2
A La Carta

ENCHILADA ROJA $24.0
Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Natural Juices

COCONUT HORCHATA $6.6

Salads & More

FAJITA SALAD $14.4

Soda

CAN OF GINGER ALE $2.4

Bites

SPINACH MUSHROOM

QUESADILLA $14.4

Dinners
CHORIZO DINNER $21.6

Food

APPLE CIDER $4.2

Tacos & Burritos
CARNE ASADA BURRITO $12.6

Combination Plates

CARNE ASADA (GRILLED STEAK) $20.4

Breakfast Mains
BEANS AND CHEESE $5.4

Create Your Own Combo

CHEESE ENCHILADA $16.8
Seafood & Fish
MEXICAN-STYLE SHRIMP $24.0
Appetizers & Bar Bites

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN QUESADILLA $15.0

Tacos And Quesadillas

BAJA CHICKEN QUESADILLA $16.2

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Enchiladas & Burritos
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BURRITO $12.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA
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Breakfast Burritos &

Sandwiches

CHORIZO EGG BURRITO $13.8
Soft Drinks And Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $4.8

Enchiladas.

CHORIZO ENCHILADA $22.2

Flame-Grilled Fajitas

VEGGIE FAJITAS $19.8
Tasting

BEEF EMPANADA $4.8
Sunrise Sides

SIDE AVOCADO $4.2
Tempting Tacos

BIRRIA TACOS $18.0
Kids & Desserts

KIDS CHICKEN BURRITO $8.4
Daily Menu

HUARACHE $20.4
Hamburgers &
Sandwiches

TORTA DE TINGA $13.2

Softs & Mixers

FRUIT JUICE

Our Mocktails

VIRGIN PINA COLADA $9.6

Little Amigos (Sides)

SIDE FLOUR TORTILLAS (3) $1.2

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Sides

PLANTAINS $6.0

Chas & Infusdes

HIBISCUS $5.4
Grand Salads

SARILI:ALgD CHICKEN AND AVOCADO $19.2
Canned Soda/Water

CAN OF ORANGE SODA $2.4

French Fries And More

CRAZY POTATOES $12.0

Kid's Menu - Quesadillas
SHRIMP QUESADILLA $22.8

Salads And Juices

CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN

SALAD $15.6
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Main Courses

SHRIMP ENCHILADAS
NACHOS

Drinks

MEXICAN HOT CHOCOLATE
DRINKS

Enchiladas

SWISS ENCHILADA
SPINACH ENCHILADAS

Chicken Dishes

TAMARIND
BBQ CHICKEN

Pupusas

JALAPENO AND CHEESE

REVUELTAS: BEANS, CHEESE
CHICHARRON (PORK)

Spanish
HORCHATA
TAMALES

Chips & Salsa

AVOCADO NACHOS SUPREME

CARNE ASADA NACHOS
SUPREME

Salvadoran Dishes

PLATO POBRE
POLLA A LA PLANCHA

$25.2

$5.4

$24.0
$18.6

$4.2

$5.4

$5.4

$5.4

$16.8

$19.2

$26.4
$19.2

Jarritos/Mexican Soda

MEXICAN SODA ORANGE
MEXICAN SODA COKE

Homemade Salsa

160Z MILD SALSA
320Z MILD SALSA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

FRENCH FRIES

Dessert

HOMEMADE FLAN
THREE MILKS

‘s CHURROS

Tortas

MILANESA CHICKEN TORTA
CHORIZO TORTA
MILANESA STEAK TORTA

Drinks And Sweets

CAN OF COKE
CAN OF DIET COKE

CAN OF SPRITE

Enchiladas (Gf)

CARNITAS ENCHILADAS FRIED
PORK

ENMOLADAS DE POLLO (MAY
CONTAIN NUTS!

$4.2
$4.2

$5.4
$10.8

$6.0

$8.4
$7.2
$8.4

$13.2
$13.2
$13.2

$2.4
$2.4
$2.4

$22.2

$24.0
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PUERCO ENCHILADAS

Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

VEGETARIAN

DESSERT

Uncategorized

CHICKEN NACHOS SUPREME

GROUND BEEF NACHOS
SUPREME

CARNITAS EN SALSA VERDE

Non Alcoholic Drinks
SNAPPLE

BOTTLED WATER

GUAVA

WATER

Sauces
MAYO

HOT SAUCE
BBQ
SALSA

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
LEMONADE

JUICE

Salads

AVOCADO SALAD

$22.2

$18.0
$18.0

$22.8

$2.4
$1.2
$4.2

$4.8
$4.8
$5.4

$14.4

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED BUFFALO CHICKEN
SALAD

HOUSE SALAD
MANDARIN ORANGE

Kids Menu

KIDS BEEF BURRITO

KIDS BEEF QUESADILLA WITH
MILD SALSA

KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA WITH
MILD SALSA

KIDS CHEESE BURRITO

KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA WITH
MILD SALSA

Popular Items

AVOCADO CHICKEN BURRITO

CARNE ASADA AND AVOCADO
BURRITO

RICE BEAN BURRITO
POLLO GRILLED CHICKEN TACOS

CARNE ASADA GRILLED STEAK
TACOS

Fajita Salads

FAJITA SALAD CHICKEN
FAJITA SALAD CAMPECHANA
FAJITA SALAD SHRIMP
FAJITA SALAD CARNE ASADA
FAJITA SALAD VEGGIE

Salsas

160Z CHIPOTLE SALSA
160Z GREEN SALSA

$15.6

$15.6

$12.0
$4.2

$9.6

$9.6

$9.0
$7.8

$8.4

$13.8
$14.4

$10.2
$11.4

$13.8

$18.6
$28.2
$23.4
$21.0
$15.0

$8.4
$6.0
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160Z MOLE SALSA $6.0
320Z CHIPOTLE SALSA $16.8
320Z GREEN SALSA $12.0
320Z MOLE SALSA $12.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN
SALAD
MEAT
FISH
SOuUP
QUESADILLAS
ROAST BEEF
APPETIZER
Quesadillas
BAJA QUESADILLA $13.8
QUESADILLA $18.0
QUESADILLA. $15.0
PULLED GRILLED CHICKEN $14.4
QUESADILLA
SPINACH GARLIC QUESADILLA $14.4
SPINACH QUESADILLA $13.2
GRILLED BEEF QUESADILLA $16.8
CARNE ASADA MUSHROOM $17.4
QUESADILLA
SPINACH AND CHEESE $5.4
Tacos
AL PASTOR GRILLED MARINATED $13.2

PORK TACOS

CARNITAS FRIED

PORK TACOS $13.2

CATFISH TACOS $12.6

CHORIZO SAUSAGE

TACOS $13.2
CAMARONES GRILLED SHRIMP ¢ ,

TACOS
LENGUA BEEF TONGUE (2 TACOS) $15.0
PICADILLO GROUND BEEF TACOS $13.2
PUERCO PULLED PORK TACOS $13.2
RICE AND BEAN, BAJA AND

AVOCADO TACO $12.6
GOLDEN TACOS $16.2

Entrées
D T KETCHUR 8108
’ SALVADORAN CHICKEN ¢, ¢

TAMAL

PASTELITOS SALVADORENOS  $12.0
SIDE NACHO CHEESE SAUCE $4.8
TAMAL DE PUERCO PORK $4.8
TAMAL DE RAJA $4.8
TOSTONES W/ CHICHARONNES ~ $13.8
YUCA ROOT (CASSAVA) $7.2
YUCA CON CHICHARONNES $14.4
SHRIMP BURRITO $17.4

BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA $15.0

Mexican Dishes
VEGETARIAN BURRITO $13.2
CHEESE QUESADILLA $12.6

CHICKEN
ENCHILADAS

CHICKEN FAJITAS $21.6

$18.6
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POLLO EN MOLE POBLANO (MAY
CONTAIN NUTS)

GRILLED MEAT
BURRITOS
TACOS
BURRITO
ENCHILADAS
FISH TACOS

Reg Virgin Margarita
VIRGIN CHERRY

VIRGIN CUCUMBER
VIRGIN EL COMALITO
VIRGIN HIBISCUS

VIRGIN JALAPENO
VIRGIN LIME

VIRGIN MANGO

VIRGIN ORANGE

VIRGIN PASSION FRUIT
VIRGIN PINEAPPLE
VIRGIN POMEGRANATE
VIRGIN SPICY CUCUMBER
VIRGIN STRAWBERRY

$20.4

$22.2

$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2

Grande Virgin Margarita

VIG CHERRY

VIG CUCUMBER
VIG EL COMALITO
VIG HIBISCUS

VIG JALAPENO
VIG LIME

VIG MANGO

VIG ORANGE

$33.6
$33.6
$33.6
$33.6
$33.6
$33.6
$33.6
$33.6

VIG PASSION FRUIT
VIG PINEAPPLE

VIG POMEGRANATE
VIG SPICY CUCUMBER
VIG STRAWBERRY

Ingredients Used

PASSION FRUIT
@ GRAPEFRUIT
PINEAPPLE
CHEESE

BEANS

TOMATOES

BLACK BEANS

PORK MEAT

SHRIMP

LETTUCE

BEEF

FRUIT

CHOCOLATE

REFRIED BEANS
COCONUT

Burritos
S A

AL PASTOR BURRITO
AVOCADO BURRITO

BBQ PUERCO
BURRITO

BUFFALO CHICKEN BURRITO
CAMPECHANO BURRITO
CARNITAS BURRITO

CHIPOTLE PULLED PORK
BURRITO

$33.6
$33.6
$33.6
$33.6
$33.6

$5.4
$4.2
$4.2

$16.2
$11.4

$13.2

$12.0
$18.6
$13.2

$13.2
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CHICKEN, BACON RANCH SIDE FRESH PICO DE GALLO $3.6
$12.6
BURRITO
SIDE REFRIED PINTO BEANS $5.4
CHICKEN BURRITO $12.0 (VEGETARIAN) ’
CHORIZO BURRITO $13.2 SIDE BLACK BEANS (VEGETARIAN) $5.4
GRILLED SPINACH GARLIC 12.0 SIDE SPANISH (VEGETARIAN) RICE $5.4
BURRITO $12.
SIDE YELLOW (CHICKEN STOCK) $5.4
LISAS BURRITO $19.8 RICE ’
MEXICANA BURRITO $13.2 SIDE CASAMIENTO (SALVADORAN $6.6
MIX OF RICE AND BLACK BEANS) ’
NANDOS BURRITO $13.2
SIDE CORN TORTILLAS (3) $1.2
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK BURRITO $15.6
SIDE OF RANCHERO (MILD) SALSA $3.6
PICADILLO BURRITO $13.2
SIDE OF TOMATILLO VERDE $3.6
CARNE ASADA MUSHROOM $13.8 SIDE OF GREEN CHILE HABANERO ¢,
BURRITO (XHOT) SAUCE :
CARNE ASADA BURRITO WITH $15.0 SIDE OF CHIPOTLE (HOT) SAUCE  $4.8
BACON, MUSHROOMS ONIONS
SIDE OF MOLE (MAY CONTAIN $3.6
TINGA BURRITO $13.8 NUTS) SAUCE :
. . SIDE QUESO FRESCO $2.4
Slde DIShes SIDE CURTIDO EL SALVADORAN $1.5
SIDE CHEESE $2.4 CABBAGE SALAD SMALL ’
SIDE FRESH SIDE CURTIDO EL SALVADORAN $5.4
GUACAMOLE $6.0 CABBAGE SALAD LARGE :
SIDE OF SOUR CREAM SIDE PICKLED JALAPENOS $3.6
(HOMEMADE $3.6
SEASONED) SIDE OF CHICHARRONES $7.2
RICE
El Comalito
460 West Street Amherst, MA Opening Hours:
01002, United States Monday 10:30-20:00

Tuesday 10:30-20:00
Wednesday 10:30-20:00
Thursday 10:30-20:00
Friday 10:30-21:00
Saturday 10:30-21:00
Sunday 10:30-20:00
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