



https://menuweb.menu 460 West Street Amherst, MA 01002, United States +14132599999 - https://elcomalitorestaurantbar.com/









The menu of El Comalito from Amherst comprises about 274 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.2 for a dish / drink. El Comalito restaurant seems to have received mixed reviews, with some customers having negative experiences while others have been consistently pleased. One customer had a bad experience citing salty and incorrect food, but recommended going across the street instead. Another customer, however, raved about the birria tacos and great service, stating that they have never had a bad experience and would always come back. The atmosphere was generally rated highly, with customers enjoying the food, drinks, and service. The churros were particularly highlighted. Overall, while some customers may have had negative experiences, many others have enjoyed the delicious food, friendly service, and pleasant atmosphere at El Comalito.

CHIPS WITH GUACAMOLE SALSA \$10.2



Soups TORTILLA SOUP	\$10.8	From The Grill LAND AND SEA	\$30.0
Mains PORK QUESADILLA	\$18.0	Cocktails MOJITO	
Snacks CHIPS SALSA	\$5.4	Nachos TINGA NACHOS	\$15.6
Sandwiches BBQ CHICKEN BURRITO	\$12.0	Beef STEAK WITH ONIONS	\$23.4
Main Dishes CHICKEN WITH ONIONS	\$20.4	KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS WIFRENCH FRIES	\$10.2
Chicken  BUFFALO CHICKEN		Alkoholfreie Cocktails	\$4.2
Fajitas CAMPECHANA FAJITA	\$29.4	Main PULLED PORK	
Appetizer CEVICHE	\$16.8	Empanadas CHICKEN EMPANADA	\$4.8
Steaks STEAK FAJITAS	\$24.0	Tapas Frías – Kalte Tapas	
Quesadilla CHEESE ONLY	\$5.4	Subs	
Starters	¢10.2	CHICKEN AND CHEESE	\$5.4

**CHORIZO DINNER** 



Seafood SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$25.2	Food APPLE CIDER	\$4.2
Snacks & Fingerfood TOSTONES	\$6.6	Tacos & Burritos CARNE ASADA BURRITO	\$12.6
Water MINERAL WATER	\$4.2	Combination Plates CARNE ASADA (GRILLED STEAK)	\$20.4
Grilled Burritos BARBACOA BURRITO	\$13.2	Breakfast Mains BEANS AND CHEESE	<b>\$5.4</b>
A La Carta ENCHILADA ROJA	\$24.0	Create Your Own Com	<b>bo</b> \$16.8
Egg Dishes  OMELETTE		Seafood & Fish MEXICAN-STYLE SHRIMP	\$24.0
Natural Juices COCONUT HORCHATA	\$6.6	Appetizers & Bar Bites CHIPOTLE CHICKEN QUESADILLA	
Salads & More		Tacos And Quesadillas	S
FAJITA SALAD	\$14.4	BAJA CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$16.2
Soda CAN OF GINGER ALE	\$2.4	Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	
Bites  SPINACH MUSHROOM QUESADILLA	<b>\$14.4</b>	Enchiladas & Burritos CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BURRITO	\$12.0
Dinners	004.0	Cocktail MARGARITA	

\$21.6

**TORTA DE TINGA** 



Breakfast Burritos &		Softs & Mixers	
Sandwiches		FRUIT JUICE	
CHORIZO EGG BURRITO	\$13.8	Our Mocktails	
Soft Drinks And Juice	S	VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA	\$9.6
CRANBERRY JUICE	\$4.8	Little Amigos (Sides)	
Enchiladas.		SIDE FLOUR TORTILLAS (3)	\$1.2
CHORIZO ENCHILADA	\$22.2	Mexican-American Fo	od
Flame-Grilled Fajitas		EMPANADAS	
VEGGIE FAJITAS	<b>\$19.8</b>	_	
		Sides	
Tasting		PLANTAINS	\$6.0
BEEF EMPANADA	\$4.8	Chás & Infusões	
Sunrise Sides		HIBISCUS	\$5.4
SIDE AVOCADO	\$4.2	Grand Salads	
<b>Tempting Tacos</b>		GRILLED CHICKEN AND AVOCADO	\$19.2
BIRRIA TACOS	\$18.0	SALAD	ФТЭ.2
		Canned Soda/Water	
Kids & Desserts		-	<b>ው</b> ጋ
KIDS CHICKEN BURRITO	\$8.4	CAN OF ORANGE SODA	\$2.4
Daily Manu		French Fries And More	9
Daily Menu		CRAZY POTATOES	\$12.0
HUARACHE	\$20.4		
Hamburgers &		Kid's Menu - Quesadill	as
Sandwiches		SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$22.8

\$13.2

**Salads And Juices** 

**CRISPY BUFFALO CHICKEN** 

**SALAD** 

\$15.6

			A STATE
Main Courses		Jarritos/Mexican Soc	la
SHRIMP ENCHILADAS	\$25.2	MEXICAN SODA ORANGE	\$4.2
NACHOS		MEXICAN SODA COKE	\$4.2
Drinks		Homemade Salsa	
MEXICAN HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.4	160Z MILD SALSA	\$5.4
DRINKS		32OZ MILD SALSA	\$10.8
Enchiladas		Starters & Salads	
SWISS ENCHILADA	\$24.0	FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0
SPINACH ENCHILADAS	\$18.6	POTATO CHIPS	
Objeken Diebee		FRENCH FRIES	
Chicken Dishes		Decemb	
TAMARIND	\$4.2	Dessert	
BBQ CHICKEN		HOMEMADE FLAN	\$8.4
Dunuese		THREE MILKS	\$7.2
Pupusas		CHURROS	\$8.4
JALAPENO AND CHEESE	\$5.4	Tortas	
REVUELTAS: BEANS, CHEESE CHICHARRON (PORK)	\$5.4		
		MILANESA CHICKEN TORTA	\$13.2
Spanish		CHORIZO TORTA	\$13.2
HORCHATA	\$5.4	MILANESA STEAK TORTA	\$13.2
TAMALES		<b>Drinks And Sweets</b>	
Chips & Salsa		CAN OF COKE	\$2.4
•	¢16 0	CAN OF DIET COKE	\$2.4
AVOCADO NACHOS SUPREME	\$16.8	CAN OF SPRITE	\$2.4
CARNE ASADA NACHOS SUPREME	\$19.2	- 1.11 / 6	
		Enchiladas (Gf)	
Salvadoran Dishes		CARNITAS ENCHILADAS FRIED PORK	\$22.2
PLATO POBRE	\$26.4	ENMOLADAS DE POLLO (MAY	<b>.</b>
POLLA A LA PLANCHA	\$19.2	CONTAIN NUTS!	\$24.0

ALAD	\$15.6
HICKEN	\$15.6
	\$12.0
	\$4.2
	\$9.6
LA WITH	\$9.6
ADILLA WITH	\$9.0
то	\$7.8
DILLA WITH	\$8.4
8	
BURRITO	\$13.8
VOCADO	\$14.4
	\$10.2
CKEN TACOS	\$11.4
ED STEAK	\$13.8
EN	\$18.6
ECHANA	\$28.2
IP	\$23.4
E ASADA	\$21.0
E	\$15.0

PUERCO E	NCHILADAS	\$22.2	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.6
Restau	ırant Category		GRILLED BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.6
MEXICAN	3 ,		HOUSE SALAD	\$12.0
VEGETARI	AN		MANDARIN ORANGE	\$4.2
DESSERT			Kids Menu	
Uncate	egorized		KIDS BEEF BURRITO	\$9.6
	NACHOS SUPREME	\$18.0	KIDS BEEF QUESADILLA WITH MILD SALSA	\$9.6
GROUND E SUPREME	BEEF NACHOS	\$18.0	KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA WITH MILD SALSA	\$9.0
CARNITAS	EN SALSA VERDE	\$22.8	KIDS CHEESE BURRITO	\$7.8
Non A	coholic Drinks		KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA WITH MILD SALSA	\$8.4
SNAPPLE		\$2.4	D I II	
BOTTLED	WATER	\$1.2	Popular Items	
GUAVA		\$4.2	AVOCADO CHICKEN BURRITO	\$13.8
WATER			CARNE ASADA AND AVOCADO BURRITO	\$14.4
Sauce	S		RICE BEAN BURRITO	\$10.2
MAYO			POLLO GRILLED CHICKEN TACOS	\$11.4
HOT SAUC	Ε		CARNE ASADA GRILLED STEAK TACOS	\$13.8
BBQ			<b>-</b>	
SALSA			Fajita Salads	
Soft D	rinko		FAJITA SALAD CHICKEN	\$18.6
SOIL D			FAJITA SALAD CAMPECHANA	\$28.2
	APPLE JUICE	\$4.8	FAJITA SALAD SHRIMP	\$23.4
	ORANGE JUICE	\$4.8	FAJITA SALAD CARNE ASADA	\$21.0
	LEMONADE	\$5.4	FAJITA SALAD VEGGIE	\$15.0
JUICE			Salsas	
Salads	3		160Z CHIPOTLE SALSA	\$8.4
AVOCADO	SALAD	\$14.4	160Z GREEN SALSA	\$6.0

	*
-	

160Z MOLE SALSA	\$6.0
32OZ CHIPOTLE SALSA	\$16.8
32OZ GREEN SALSA	\$12.0
320Z MOLE SALSA	\$12.0

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



CHICKEN SALAD MEAT

FISH
SOUP
QUESADILLAS
ROAST BEEF
APPETIZER

## Quesadillas

	BAJA QUESADILLA	\$13.8
	BAJA STEAK QUESADILLA	\$18.0
	BBQ CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$15.0
PULLED GR QUESADILL	RILLED CHICKEN .A	\$14.4
SPINACH G	ARLIC QUESADILLA	\$14.4
SPINACH Q	UESADILLA	\$13.2
GRILLED BI	EEF QUESADILLA	\$16.8
CARNE ASA QUESADILL	ADA MUSHROOM .A	\$17.4
SPINACH A	ND CHEESE	\$5.4

#### **Tacos**

AL PASTOR GRILLED MARINATED \$13.2 PORK TACOS

**CARNITAS FRIED** \$13.2 **PORK TACOS** CATFISH TACOS \$12.6 **CHORIZO SAUSAGE** \$13.2 **TACOS CAMARONES GRILLED SHRIMP** \$17.4 **TACOS** LENGUA BEEF TONGUE (2 TACOS) \$15.0 PICADILLO GROUND BEEF TACOS \$13.2 **PUERCO PULLED PORK TACOS** \$13.2 RICE AND BEAN, BAJA AND \$12.6 **AVOCADO TACO GOLDEN TACOS** \$16.2

#### **Entrées**

y da	CHICKEN FINGERS WITH KETCHUP	\$10.8
	SALVADORAN CHICKEN TAMAL	\$4.8
PASTELITO	OS SALVADORENOS	\$12.0
SIDE NACH	O CHEESE SAUCE	\$4.8
TAMAL DE	PUERCO PORK	\$4.8
TAMAL DE	RAJA	\$4.8
TOSTONES	S W/ CHICHARONNES	\$13.8
YUCA ROO	T (CASSAVA)	\$7.2
YUCA CON	CHICHARONNES	\$14.4
SHRIMP BU	JRRITO	\$17.4
BUFFALO (	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$15.0

#### **Mexican Dishes**

	VEGETARIAN BURRITO	\$13.2
	CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$12.6
	CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	\$18.6
CHICKEN F	AJITAS	\$21.6

			0
POLLO EN MOLE POBLANO (MAY	\$20.4	V/G PASSION FRUIT	\$33.6
CONTAIN NUTS)		V/G PINEAPPLE	\$33.6
GRILLED MEAT	\$22.2	V/G POMEGRANATE	\$33.6
BURRITOS		V/G SPICY CUCUMBER	\$33.6
TACOS		V/G STRAWBERRY	\$33.6
BURRITO			
ENCHILADAS		Ingredients Used	
FISH TACOS		PASSION FRUIT	\$5.4
Reg Virgin Margarita		GRAPEFRUIT	\$4.2
		PINEAPPLE	\$4.2
VIRGIN CHERRY	\$13.2	CHEESE	
VIRGIN CUCUMBER	\$13.2	BEANS	
VIRGIN EL COMALITO	\$13.2	TOMATOES	
VIRGIN HIBISCUS	\$13.2	BLACK BEANS	
VIRGIN JALAPENO	\$13.2	PORK MEAT	
VIRGIN LIME	\$13.2	SHRIMP	
VIRGIN MANGO	\$13.2	LETTUCE	
VIRGIN ORANGE	\$13.2	BEEF	
VIRGIN PASSION FRUIT	\$13.2	FRUIT	
VIRGIN PINEAPPLE	\$13.2	CHOCOLATE	
VIRGIN POMEGRANATE	\$13.2	REFRIED BEANS	
VIRGIN SPICY CUCUMBER	\$13.2	COCONUT	
VIRGIN STRAWBERRY	\$13.2		
Crondo Virgin Morgari	ita	Burritos	
Grande Virgin Margari	Ild	AL PASTOR BURRITO	\$16.2
V/G CHERRY	\$33.6	AVOCADO BURRITO	\$11.4
V/G CUCUMBER	\$33.6	BBQ PUERCO	<b>6400</b>
V/G EL COMALITO	\$33.6	BURRITO	\$13.2
V/G HIBISCUS	\$33.6	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN BURRITO</b>	\$12.0
V/G JALAPENO	\$33.6	CAMPECHANO BURRITO	\$18.6
V/G LIME	\$33.6	CARNITAS BURRITO	\$13.2

\$33.6

\$33.6

**V/G MANGO** 

**V/G ORANGE** 

**CHIPOTLE PULLED PORK** 

**BURRITO** 

\$13.2



CHICKEN, BACON RANCH BURRITO		\$12.6	SIDE FRESH PICO DE GALLO	\$3.6
CHICKEN BURRITO		<b>\$12.0</b>	SIDE REFRIED PINTO BEANS (VEGETARIAN)	\$5.4
CHORIZO BURRITO		\$13.2	SIDE BLACK BEANS (VEGETARIAN)	\$5.4
GRILLED SPINACH GARLIC BURRITO LISAS BURRITO		\$12.0 \$19.8	SIDE SPANISH (VEGETARIAN) RICE	\$5.4
			SIDE YELLOW (CHICKEN STOCK) RICE	\$5.4
		•		
MEXICANA BURRITO		\$13.2	SIDE CASAMIENTO (SALVADORAN MIX OF RICE AND BLACK BEANS)	\$6.6
NANDOS BURRITO		\$13.2	•	04.0
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK BURRITO		\$15.6	SIDE CORN TORTILLAS (3)	\$1.2
PICADILLO BURRITO		\$13.2	SIDE OF RANCHERO (MILD) SALSA	\$3.6
PUERCO BURRITO		\$12.6	SIDE OF TOMATILLO VERDE (GREEN MEDIUM) SAUCE	\$3.6
CARNE ASADA MUSHROOM BURRITO		\$13.8	SIDE OF GREEN CHILE HABANERO (XHOT) SAUCE	\$4.8
CARNE ASADA BURRITO WITH BACON, MUSHROOMS ONIONS		\$15.0	SIDE OF CHIPOTLE (HOT) SAUCE	\$4.8
TINGA BURRITO		\$13.8	SIDE OF MOLE (MAY CONTAIN NUTS) SAUCE	\$3.6
Oida Diabaa			SIDE QUESO FRESCO	\$2.4
Side Dishes		SIDE CURTIDO EL SALVADORAN		
SI GI SI (H	SIDE CHEESE	\$2.4	CABBAGE SALAD SMALL	\$1.5
	SIDE FRESH GUACAMOLE	\$6.0	SIDE CURTIDO EL SALVADORAN CABBAGE SALAD LARGE	\$5.4
	SIDE OF SOUR CREAM (HOMEMADE SEASONED)	\$3.6	SIDE PICKLED JALAPEÑOS	\$3.6
			SIDE OF CHICHARRONES	\$7.2
				Ψ112
			RICE	

## **El Comalito**

460 West Street Amherst, MA 01002, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:30-20:00 Tuesday 10:30-20:00 Wednesday 10:30-20:00 Thursday 10:30-20:00 Friday 10:30-21:00 Saturday 10:30-20:00

